

Misc.Ex.Case No-599/2023

Registration No.500/2023

Order Dated.23.07.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W

No step is taken by either side following the resolution of the Bar Association Rampurhat Dt.23.07.2025 In the foregoing premises the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix-27.10.2025 for E/R of D/W

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat

Birbhum

JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat

Birbhum

JO CODE WB00869