

Misc. Ex Case No. 599/2023
Registration No.500/2023

Order dated 27.10.2025

The record is fixed up today for E/R of D/W
Petitioner files hazira.
No E/R of D/W is received after considerable lapse of
time.
Being the situation, issue W/A against the O.P.
Fix 08.01.2026 for E/R of W/A.
Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.
BC -II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869